
 New Bern Area Clubs and Organizations 
 

CULTURAL 
Craven Arts Council & Gallery, Inc. /Bank of the Arts 
Atlantic Dance Theatre 
Chamber Music Society 
Craven Concerts  
New Bern-Craven County Public Library 
Pro Musica 
New Bern Civic Theatre 
 
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
Craven - Pamlico Chapter, American Red Cross 
Big Brother/Big Sisters 
American Cancer Society, Craven County Unit 
American Heart Association, Craven County Unit 
Craven Regional Medical Center 
American Lung Association of N.C., Eastern Region 
Salvation Army 
Craven County Department of Social Services 
Special Olympics 
United Way 
 
BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL 
Ladies of Craven Civitan Club 
Tryon Civitan Club 
Twin Rivers Action Civitan 
New Bern Civitan Club 
New Bern Jaycees 
Kiwanis Club of New Bern 
New Bern Lions Club 
New Bern Rotary 
 
COMMUNITY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 
Swiss Bear 
New Bern Area Chamber of Commerce 
Craven County Manager 
New Bern City Manager 
 
RECREATION 
Craven County Parks and Recreation 
City of New Bern Parks and Recreation   
YMCA 
 
HISTORICAL  
New Bern Historical Society/Attmore-Oliver House 
New Bern Preservation Foundation 
Tryon Palace Restoration Complex 
 
EDUCATION 
New Bern - Craven County Schools 
Craven Community College 

 
638-2787 
637-3941 
633-1396 
637-5881 
638-7800 
638-5144 
633-0567 
 
 
637-2460 
637-2460 
637-6594 
633-1000 
633-8111 
752-5093 
637-2277 
633.0131 
636-6606 
637-2460 
 
 
 
638-3076 
637-2460 
637-4771 
633-6215 
636-2886 
638-3121 
638-1822 
633-5125 
 
 
638-5781 
637-3111 
636-6600 
633-5161 
 
 
636-6606 
636-4060 
638-8799 
 
 
638-8558 
633-6448 
514-4900 
 
 
514-6300 
638-4131 


