## **New Bern Area Clubs and Organizations**

CULTURAL	638-2787
Craven Arts Council & Gallery, Inc. /Bank of the Arts Atlantic Dance Theatre	637-3941
	633-1396
Chamber Music Society	637-5881
Craven Concerts	
New Bern-Craven County Public Library	638-7800
Pro Musica	638-5144 633-0567
New Bern Civic Theatre	033-0507
HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	
Craven - Pamlico Chapter, American Red Cross	637-2460
Big Brother/Big Sisters	637-2460
American Cancer Society, Craven County Unit	637-6594
American Heart Association, Craven County Unit	633-1000
Craven Regional Medical Center	633-8111
American Lung Association of N.C., Eastern Region	752-5093
Salvation Army	637-2277
Craven County Department of Social Services	633.0131
Special Olympics	636-6606
United Way	637-2460
BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL	
Ladies of Craven Civitan Club	638-3076
Tryon Civitan Club Twin Rivers Action Civitan	637-2460
New Bern Civitan Club	637-4771
New Bern Jaycees	633-6215
Kiwanis Club of New Bern	636-2886
New Bern Lions Club	638-3121
	638-1822
New Bern Rotary	633-5125
COMMUNITY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT	
Swiss Bear	638-5781
New Bern Area Chamber of Commerce	637-3111
Craven County Manager	636-6600
New Bern City Manager	633-5161
	000-0101
RECREATION	
Craven County Parks and Recreation	636-6606
City of New Bern Parks and Recreation	636-4060
YMCA	638-8799
HISTORICAL	
New Bern Historical Society/Attmore-Oliver House	638-8558
New Bern Preservation Foundation	633-6448
Tryon Palace Restoration Complex	514-4900
	514-4300
EDUCATION	
New Bern - Craven County Schools	514-6300
Craven Community College	638-4131



New Bern real estate begins here...